QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ASSIGNED FLIGHT NUMBER (3 LETTERS)
FI 13-03/00

FC 03-01-07/00
ASSIGNED FLIGHT NUMBER (3 LETTERS)
THREE LETTER

DESIGNATOR
NR FLT NR ACCORDING DOG AIRCRAFT OPERATING AGENCY TYPE OF FLT
8585
1 8830-8841 ALR ALBORZ AIR DOM
2 1900-1949 ATR ATRAK AIRLINES DOM
3 2902-2903 ATR ATRAK AIRLINES INTL
4 8270-8279 ATS ATLAS KHOMEIN KISH  TELEPHONY: (AIR ATLAS) DOM
5 012-049 CPN CASPIAN AIRLINES DOM
6 4900-4939 CPN CASPIAN AIRLINES DOM
7 6900-6999 CPN CASPIAN AIRLINES DOM
8 7900-7969 CPN CASPIAN AIRLINES INTL
9 7970-7981 CPN CASPIAN AIRLINES INTL
10 9070-9073 CPN CASPIAN AIRLINES POSITIONING *
1 3200-3239 DAI DENA AIRWAYS DOM
12 6880-6899 DZD YAZD AIR (YAZD AIRWAYS) DOM
13 7880-7889 DZD YAZD AIR (YAZD AIRWAYS) INTL
14 9196-9199 DZD YAZD AIR (YAZD AIRWAYS) POSITIONING *
15 7400-7449 FPI FLY PERSIA (PERSIA) DOM
16 6400-6403 FPI FLY PERSIA (PERSIA) INTL
17 9170-9173 FPI FLY PERSIA (PERSIA) POSITIONING *
18 8500-8599 IHC IRAN HELICOPTER CO. (HELIRAN) DOM
|19 6700-6749 INA AIR ONE AIR(0)s.) a2 =S ,%) TELEPHONY: (AVICENNA) DOM
20 6450-6469 INA AIR ONE AIR(0)3) e 52 <8 ,8) TELEPHONY: (AVICENNA) INTL
21 9910-9913 INA AIR ONE AIR() ) et 8 S ,5) TELEPHONY: (AVICENNA) POSITIONING *
22 200-499 IRA IRAN NATIONAL AIRLINES CORP.(IRAN AIR) DOM
23 3300-3599 IRA IRAN NATIONAL AIRLINES CORP.(IRAN AIR) DOM
24 650-799 IRA IRAN NATIONAL AIRLINES CORP.(IRAN AIR) INTL
25 800-815 IRA IRAN NATIONAL AIRLINES CORP.(IRAN AIR) INTL
26 870-899 IRA IRAN NATIONAL AIRLINES CORP.(IRAN AIR) INTL
27 5300-5399 IRA IRAN NATIONAL AIRLINES CORP.(IRAN AIR) INTL
28 1500-1609 IRA IRAN NATIONAL AIRLINES CORP.(IRAN AIR) INTL(HA)
29 9000-9003 IRA IRAN NATIONAL AIRLINES CORP.(IRAN AIR) POSITIONING *
30 900-999 IRB IRAN AIR TOURS CO. DOM
31 8000-8049 IRB IRAN AIR TOURS CO. DOM
32 9700-9799 IRB IRAN AIR TOURS CO. INTL
33 9080-9087 IRB IRAN AIR TOURS CO. POSITIONING *
34 600-649 IRC IRAN ASEMAN AIRLINE DOM
35 816-869 IRC IRAN ASEMAN AIRLINE DOM
36 3700-3999 IRC IRAN ASEMAN AIRLINE DOM
37 500-599 IRC IRAN ASEMAN AIRLINE INTL
38 6500-6599 IRC IRAN ASEMAN AIRLINE INTL
39 9010-9019 IRC IRAN ASEMAN AIRLINE POSITIONING *
40 1000-1099 IRM MAHAN AIR DOM
41 4520-4599 IRM MAHAN AIR DOM
42 050-149 IRM MAHAN AIR INTL
43 1100-1199 IRM MAHAN AIR INTL
44 5100-5139 IRM MAHAN AIR INTL
45 5000-5099 IRM MAHAN AIR INTL(HAJ)
46 9020-9023 IRM MAHAN AIR POSITIONING *
47 8160-8189 IRT TOOS AIR DOM
48 8360-8379 IRT TOOS AIR INTL
49 91909193 IRT TOOS AIR POSITIONING *
50 8340-8341 IRV SAFAT AIRLINES CLOUDS SEEDING
51 8250-8269 IRV SAFAT AIRLINES DOM
52 8750-8755 IRV SAFAT AIRLINES INTL
53 9120-9123 IRV SAFAT AIRLINES POSITIONING *
54 8756-8799 IRU CHABAHAR AIRLINES DOM
55 8380-8389 IRU CHABAHAR AIRLINES INTL
56 9900-9903 IRU CHABAHAR AIRLINES POSITIONING *

*POSITIONING: TO BE USED ONLY FOR POSITIONING FLIGHTS BETWEEN Olll AND OIIE AND VICE VERSA

WEF 30 OCT 2023



NR

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

FLT NR

150-199
8230-8249
9180-9187
4000-4149
3000-3099
9040-9043
7000-7199
6000-6099
9030-9033
2500-2689
5500-5519
2800-2893
4800-4879
9090-9093
8320-8339
4400-4499
4500-4519
9160-9163
2310-2359
2370-2399
9130-9131
8950-8953
9950-9977
9110-9113
1200-1315
2100-2115
2200-2299
9100-9103
8310-8319
4300-4399
7300-7349
9140-9147
8600-8667
9600-9619
9134-9137
6200-6349
7200-7299
9060-9063
5600-5719
6600-6649
9050-9053
5800-5929
6800-6843
9150-9156

THREE LETTER
DESIGNATOR
ACCORDING DOC
8585
IRZ
IRZ
IRZ
12G
12G
1Z2G
KIS
KIS
KIS
KRU
KRU
MRJ
MRJ
MRJ
PIS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PYA
PYA
PYA
QFz
QFz
QFz
QSM
QSM
QSM
QSM
SBP
SHI
SHI
SHI
SJT
SJT
SJT
TBN
TBN
TBN
TBZ
TBZ
TBZ
VRH
VRH
VRH

QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
ASSIGNED FLIGHT NUMBER (3 LETTERS)
FI 13-03/00

AIRCRAFT OPERATING AGENCY

SAHA AIRLINES
SAHA AIRLINES
SAHA AIRLINES
ZAGROS AIRLINES
ZAGROS AIRLINES
ZAGROS AIRLINES
KISH AIR
KISH AIR
KISH AIR
KARUN AIR LINES
KARUN AIR LINES
MERAJ AIRLINES
MERAJ AIRLINES
MERAJ AIRLINES
PARSIS
PARS AIR (PARS SKY)
PARS AIR (PARS SKY)
PARS AIR (PARS SKY)
POUYA AIR LINES
POUYA AIR LINES
POUYA AIR LINES
FARS QESHM AIR LINES
FARS QESHM AIR LINES
FARS QESHM AIR LINES
QESHM AIR
QESHM AIR
QESHM AIR
QESHM AIR
SHAHIN BALL PARVAZ
SEPEHRAN AIR LINES (SHIRAZI)
SEPEHRAN AIR LINES (SHIRAZI)
SEPEHRAN AIR LINES (SHIRAZI)
ASAJET AIRLINES
ASAJET AIRLINES
ASAJET AIRLINES
TABAN AIRLINES
TABAN AIRLINES
TABAN AIRLINES
ATA AIRLINES
ATA AIRLINES
ATA AIRLINES
VARESH AIRLINES (SKY VICTOR)
VARESH AIRLINES (SKY VICTOR)
VARESH AIRLINES (SKY VICTOR)

*POSITIONING: TO BE USED ONLY FOR POSITIONING FLIGHTS BETWEEN Olll AND OIIE AND VICE VERSA

WEF 30 OCT 2023

TYPE OF FLT

DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
TRAINING
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *
DOM
INTL
POSITIONING *



